HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

Procurement and Logistics Services

HSC Organisation

Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation

Contract Title

Customised Procedure Pack Bowls
Thermometers and Associated Products
Thermometers and Associated Products
Thermometers and Associated Products
Customised Procedure Pack Angio Altnagelvin
Venesection Packs

Online Contract activity as of 28/02/2026
Procurement and Logistics Service

ﬂ Contract Reference ﬂ Value per supplier ﬂ Contract Awarded Date ﬂ Contract Start Date ﬂ Contract End Date ﬂ

Mediq

MDI MEDICAL (N.1.) LTD

Healthcare 21 NI

MEDITEQ HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED

INNOVATE HEALTH GROUP LTD

5592276_6016028
5966304
5966304
5966304
5592276_6027757
6235167

b b b b b b

186,000.00
327,592.57
327,592.57
327,592.57
140,000.00
439,560.00

18/02/2026
19/02/2026
19/02/2026
19/02/2026
26/02/2026
06/02/2026

17/02/2026
19/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
01/03/2026
01/03/2026

16/02/2028
18/02/2028
18/02/2028
18/02/2028
28/02/2026
28/02/2029,



