

Online Contract activity as of 28/02/2026
Procurement and Logistics Service

HSC Organisation	Contract Title	Supplier	Contract Reference	Value per supplier	Contract Awarded Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Pack Bowls	Mediq	5592276_6016028	£ 186,000.00	18/02/2026	17/02/2026	16/02/2028
Business Services Organisation	Thermometers and Associated Products	MDI MEDICAL (N.I.) LTD	5966304	£ 327,592.57	19/02/2026	19/02/2026	18/02/2028
Business Services Organisation	Thermometers and Associated Products	Healthcare 21 NI	5966304	£ 327,592.57	19/02/2026	20/02/2026	18/02/2028
Business Services Organisation	Thermometers and Associated Products	MEDITEQ HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	5966304	£ 327,592.57	19/02/2026	20/02/2026	18/02/2028
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Pack Angio Altnagelvin	MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED	5592276_6027757	£ 140,000.00	26/02/2026	01/03/2026	28/02/2026
Business Services Organisation	Venesection Packs	INNOVATE HEALTH GROUP LTD	6235167	£ 439,560.00	06/02/2026	01/03/2026	28/02/2029